
HDFC Bank 

 

Features • Nil Processing Fees upto loan amount Rs. 7,50,000/- else Rs. 5000/- 
• Nil Foreclosure / Part Payment / Cancellation charges 
• Margin Money –5% 
• Repayment tenor upto 60 months 
• Minimum Loan amount Rs. 1,00,000/- 
• ROI – 10% (Fixed) 
• Immediate EMI  

Eligible  
Co-
applicant 

• Co-applicant is not mandatory, if eligibility is met basis applicant salaried income 
• Co-applicant Parent/Guardian/ Spouse /Parent-in-law (if married) Age criteria (21-

60yrs) 
• Self Employed (SE) 21-65 yrs.; Self Employed Professional SEP 25-65 yrs.) 

Document
s  

Pre-Sanction Documents 
1. Income & Employment Proof: 
    - latest 3 salary slips & form 16 of the last 2 financial years & 
    - Appointment letter of the present employer 
2. KYC : PAN card / Aadhaar / passport / Driving license / Voter Id / NREGA job card / Utility 
bill 
3. Institute Admission letter and fees structure 
4. Marksheets of 10th, 12th, Graduation upto latest qualification along with certificates 
5. Photograph 
6. Application form duly signed by applicant and co-applicant(s) 
Post Sanction Docs 
1. Undated Security Cheques, equivalent to sanction amount 
2. Loan Agreement 
3. ACH Mandate Form / Standing Instruction Mandate 
4. Insurance Form 

*Rates are subject to change. Credit at the sole discretion of HDFC Bank Ltd. The above list is tentative. 
Additional documents may be required on a case-to-case basis. T & C apply. 

Our Education Loan Sales Managers (SM) are located at the below location: 
SM NAME CITY STATE OFFICIAL EMAILID MOBILE NO. 

Nishit Dalwadi Ahmedabad Gujarat nishit.dalwadi@hdfcbank.com 9727460899 

Harikrishnan S Trivandrum Kerala harikrishnan.s7@hdfcbank.com 7736256850 

Sushant Pune Maharashtra SUSHANT.SONONE@HDFCBANK.COM 9890675410 

Vishal Rajput Delhi Delhi VISHAL.RAJPUT@HDFCBANK.COM 9717110979 

Ankush Shaw Kolkata West Bengal ANKUSH.SHAW@HDFCBANK.COM 7010477021 

Kamal Salem Tamil Nadu KAMALAHASAN.V@HDFCBANK.COM 7373123465 

Swathisree M Bangalore Karnataka swathisree.m@hdfcbank.com 8867400906 

DHANRAJ R Indore MP dhanraj.raikhere@hdfcbank.com 9009821078 

Srinivasa M Hyderabad AP / Telangana Srinivasareddy.mandapati@hdfcbank.com 7729811888 

Shashi Chaurasiya Mumbai Maharashtra shashi.chaurasiya@hdfcbank.com 9821790514 

RAVISHEKH T Panipat Haryana ravishekh.tiwari1@hdfcbank.com 9569805520 

 


